
Peer Connect Calendar
FEBRUARY - JUNE 2024

Mums' 
Wine & Chat 
@ Online

International 
Women's Day 
@ Parramatta

Thur 8 Feb | 7.30-9pm

Fri 8 Mar
11.30am-2pm

Info Share Online
Finding Your Tribe /
Let's Talk about NDIS

Wed 28 Feb
11am-1pm

Power Hour
@ Online

Info Share Social
Easter Lunch @ 
Ryde Eastwood Leagues

Tues 12 + 26 Mar | 4-5pm

Sun 24 Mar
12-3pm

Mums' 
Wine & Chat 
@ Online Thur 14 Mar | 7.30-9pm

Mums' 
Wine & Chat 
@ Online

Peer Connect 
Retreat 
@ NewcastleThur 11 Apr | 7.30-9pm Fri 19 - Sun 21 Apr

Info Share Online 
Accessible 
Healthcare Wed 10 Apr  |  7-9pm

Myotonic 
Meetup 
@ Online Tues 9 Apr | 11am-12.30pm

Myotonic   Meet-up

Mums' Retreat
@ Blackheath Fri 15 - Sun 17 Mar

LGMD Connect 
@ Online Tues 7 May | 7-8.30pm

LimbGirdle
MD

Info Share Social
@ ATSA Expo
Olympic Park

Info Share Online
Accessible Travel

Wed 22 May | 11am

Wed 19 Jun | 7-9pm

Power Hour
@ Online Tues 4 + 18 Jun  |  4-5pm

SMArties
@ Online Wed 21 Feb | 7.30-9pm

Power Hour 
@ Online Tues 13 + 27 Feb | 4-5pm

FSHD Friends 
@ Online Wed 6 Mar |  7-8.30pm

Power Hour
@ Online Tues 9 + 23 Apr | 4-5pm

Power Hour
@ Online Tues 7 + 21 May | 4-5pm

Mums' 
Wine & Chat 
@ Online Thur 9 May | 7.30-9pm

Ladies & Lads
by the Lake
@ Narrabeen Fri 31 May - Mon 3 Jun

FSHD Friends 
@ Online Wed 6 Jun |  7-8.30pm

Makers Day
@ Parramatta

Fri 14 Jun
10.30am-3pm

Mums' 
Wine & Chat 
@ Online Thur 13 Jun | 7.30-9pm

mdnsw.org.au

For more info 
or to register  

contact:
Carolyn, Senior Community Support Specialist on 0408 472 510 or via email on carolyn.cm@mdnsw.org.au
Please note that event dates may change - visit MDNSW website or contact Carolyn for the latest updates


